AVAILABLE
Functional Diagrams
Pin Configurations appear at end of data sheet.
Functional Diagrams continued at end of data sheet.
UCSP is a trademark of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct
at 1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maximintegrated.com.
FEATURES

 19-5860; Rev 5/11
DS2401
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
DS2401+ -40°C to +85°C 3 TO-92
DS2401+T&R -40°C to +85°C 3 TO-92 (formed leads)
DS2401-SL+T&R -40°C to +85°C 3 TO-92 (straight leads)
DS2401P+ -40°C to +85°C 6 TSOC
DS2401P+T&R -40°C to +85°C 6 TSOC
DS2401Z+ -40°C to +85°C 4 SOT-223
DS2401Z+T&R -40°C to +85°C 4 SOT-223
DS2401X1-S#T -40°C to +85°C 2 Flip Chip (2.5k pieces)
+Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
T&R/T = Tape and reel.
SL = Straight leads.
#Denotes a RoHS-compliant device that may include lead that is exempt under the RoHS requirements.